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Description of Organization VSC name VSC e-mail Phone #
DOE - Bonneville Power Administration Carolyn Stokke ccstokke@bpa.gov 360-418-2330
DOE - Southeastern Power Administration Carol Rice carolr@sepa.doe.gov 706-213-3822
DOE - Southwestern Power Administration Cheryl Crosswell & Shirley Shumate cheryl.crosswell@swpa.gov; shirley.shumate@swpa.gov 918/595-6616; 918/595-6686
DOE - Western Area Power Administration Frances Hamada hamada@wapa.gov 801/524-6379
DOE - Office of the CFO Teresa Collins Teresa.Collins@hq.doe.gov 202/586-4459
DOE - Congressional and Intergovernmental Affairs Liz Renner elizabeth.renner@hq.doe.gov 202/586-5450
DOE - Office of Economic Impact and Diversity Dan Broehl daniel.broehl@hq.doe.gov 202-586-0696
DOE - Office of Energy Efficiency and Renewable Energy Nicole McGowan nicole.mcgowan@hq.doe.gov 202/586-0696
DOE - Energy Information Administration Gina Gibson, Joseline Nahigian vergina.gibson@eia.doe.gov, joceline.nahigian@eia.doe.go 202/586-6513
DOE - Office of Environmental Management James Fiore james.fiore@em.doe.gov 301/903-3254
DOE - Office of Fossil Energy Pam Gentel pamela.gentel@hq.doe.gov 301/903-1856
DOE - Office of the General Counsel Stephen Smith stephen.smith@hq.doe.gov 202/586-8626
DOE - Office of Hearings and Appeals Janet Freimuth janet.freimuth@hq.doe.gov 202/287-1439
DOE - Office of Human Resources Scott Deters scott.deters@hq.doe.gov 202/586-2273
DOE - Office of the Inspector General Anita Willis anita.willis@hq.doe.gov 202/586-9271
DOE - Office of the CIO Cuttie Bacon cuttie.bacon@hq.doe.gov 202/586-2000
DOE - Office of Intelligence Diane Adams diane.adams@hq.doe.gov 202/586-5174
DOE - Office of Legacy Management Scott Verstandig scott.verstandig@hq.doe.gov 202/586-5907
DOE - Office of Management Jim Solit jim.solit@hq.doe.gov 202/586-5230
DOE - Office of Nuclear Energy Tonya Wise tonya.wise@nuclear.energy.gov 301/903-2466
DOE - NNSA Maryann Fresco maryann.fresco@nnsa.doe.gov 202/586-8253
D0E - Office of Electricity Delivery and Reliability Vernellia Johnson vernellia.johnson@hq.doe.gov 202/586-7701
DOE - Office of Public Affairs NOT YET ASSIGNED
DOE - Office of Policy and International Affairs Zead Haddad zead.haddad@hq.doe.gov 202/586-2577
DOE - Office of Civilian and Radioactive Waste Managem Nora Gilbert Nora Gilbert/YD/RWDOE@CRWMS 702/794-1447
DOE - Office of Science Deborah Harrod deborah.harrod@science.doe.gov 202/586-7714
DOE - Office of Health, Safety, and Security Stephanie Martin stephanie.martin@hq.doe.gov 301/903-9881
DOE - Office of the Secretary Laurie Purpuro laurie.purpuro@hq.doe.gov 202/586-7170
Albuquerque Operations Teresa Branom tbranom@doeal.gov 505/845-4088
Chicago Operations Sara Brunson sara.brunson@ch.doe.gov 630/252-2321
Golden Field Office Christine Phoebe christine.phoebe@go.doe.gov 303/275-4752
Idaho Operations Ron Gill gillre@id.doe.gov 208/533-4648
Nevada Operations Kathy Lynn lynn@nv.doe.gov 702/295-0566
Oak Ridge Operations Carol Aytes aytesca@oro.doe.gov 865/576-9586
Oakland NNSA Patricia Coulombe pat.coulombe@oak.doe.gov 925/423-2684
Ohio Field Office Lynette Chafin lynette.chafin@emcbc.doe.gov 513/246-0461
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Richland Operations Office Michael Weis michael_j_weis@rl.gov 509/376-6880
River Protection Erik Olds theodore_e_erik_olds@orp.doe.gov 509/372-8656
Argonne National Lab NOT YET ASSIGNED
Los Alamos Debbi Wersonick sonic@lanl.gov 505/667-7870
Lawrence Berkeley National Lab Nancy Padgett njpadgett@lbl.gov 510/486-5111
Lawrence Livermore National Lab Ms. Kinnon Ernst ernst3@llnl.gov 925/423-6806
New Brunswick Lab Judy Zero judith.zero@ch.doe.gov 630/252-2442
Pacific Northwest National Lab Debbie Krisher debbie.krisher@pnl.gov 509/375-6761
Princeton Plasma Physics Lab John Delooper jdelooper@pppl.gov 609/243-3047
SLAC Neil Calder neil.calder@slac.stanford.edu
Jefferson Lab Linda Ware ware@jlab.org 757/269-7689
Sandia National Laboratories Bruce Fetzer brfetze@sandia.gov 505/845-7759
Oak Ridge Institute for Science and Education Pam Bonee pam.bonee@orau.org 865/576-3147
Oak Ridge National Lab Phillip King/Brenda Hackworth kingpwiii@ornl.gov; hackworthbt@ornl.gov 865/574-9618; 865/241-7249
Ames Diane Muncrief muncrief@ameslab.gov 515/294-5731
Brookhaven National Lab Jeanne D'Ascoli d'ascoli@bnl.gov 631/344-2277
Fermi Lab Nancy Lanning lanning@fnal.gov 630/840-5588
NETL Camille Sholock sholock@netl.doe.gov 412/386-5028
Idaho National Lab Lori Priest lori.priest@inl.gov 208/526-9154
National Renewable Energy Lab (NREL) Ms. Kerry Masson kerry_masson@nrel.gov 303/275-4083
Savannah River Ops Office Doris A. Hixon doris.hixon@srs.gov 803/952-9478
Savannah River National Lab Doris A. Hixon doris.hixon@srs.gov 803/952-9478
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